SNORKELING TRIP
l.Manta Sandy

2.Manta Sandy & West Mansuar
3.Sauwandarek (trip)
4.Yenbuba & Sauwandarek jetties

5.Trip Gam Bay

6.Pulau dayan trip

7.Trip Piaynemo_

8.Kri (trip)

9.Pasir Timbul sandbank

BOAT TRANSFER
1.Gam Bay & Beser bay

2.Meos mansuar
3.Sawinggrai
4.Avinsea Homestay

l.Imbraimuk Island (extreme western Gam)
2.Friwen
3.Yenanas

EDD,DDO
700,000
800,000
1,200,000
700,000
1,700,000
2,000,000
1.000.000
1.000.000

IDR
500.000

800,000

1.Batanta (Arefi, Birie, Yarweser)
2. Pam Village

3.Manyaifun

4.Aibaf homestay

2.000.000

1. Waisai

2.Saukabu Village
3.Gloria homestay
4.Rufas piaynemo

1.200.000

1.Agusta Island
2.Kri

700.000

l.Tabar Homestay

2.Gam(Kordiris, Kerepen,Tarzan)

750.000

1.Pulau Dayan (trasfer)
2.Kabui Bay

3.Yosuba Homestay

4. Meos Ambower
5.Yensawai (Yenbeser)
6.Sauwandarek

1,300.000

3.000.000
1.700.000

1.600.000

1.500.000

650.000
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PRICE LIST TRANSFER |
SPEED BOAT

FROM / TO ARBOREK

Gam Bay & Beser bay
Meos mansuar nyande

750.000

Aviansea

Sawandarek
Tabar Homestay

Kri
Gam kordiris, carwepen & Tarsan

800,000

1.000.000

1.200.000

Friwen, Yananas

1.500.000

Saporkren Fillage

Piaynemo
Saukabu village
Scuba Republic

1.800.000

2.000.000

Dayan

Pulay Way Resort

2.200.000

Waisai

2.500.000

Batanta

2.700.000

Fam Village(Bau Homestay, Andau, amboer)

3.5600.000




FREELIST T
SPEED BOAT

e Manta Shandy 800.000

£ Agusta 1.000.000
* Manta Sandy & West Meomansar

Gam Bay
Lalosi Coral

Sawandarek 1.500.000

Swtus(anJung Putus)

* Kri 2.000.000
e Friwen Wool 2.500.000

e Dayang (Manta black/white) 3.000.000

* Piaynemo 3.500.000

e Kabui 4.000.000
e Manta Efnabi Island




